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11_Chi.LL_SL1caie1 11_C_L&L_SL1

11_Chi.LL_SL2yipw1 11_C_L&L_SL2

11_Chi.LL_SHLleungw10 11_C_L&L_SHL

11_Chi.LL_SL3chenw1 11_C_L&L_SL3

11_Eng_L&L_SHLjordac1 11_ELL_SHL

11_Buschinj1 11_G6_6_HL

11_Eng_L&L_SL2smitk1 11_ELL_SL2

11_ELit_SHLpaynes1 11_ELit_SHL 11_Maths AnalysisTsoi.T 11_Mat_AA_HL1

11_Maths Analysischenh1 11_Mat_AA_SHL1

11_Maths Analysislees2 11_Mat_AA_SL2

11_Biolamd1 11_G6_1_HL11_Chi.Lit_SHLTangs1 / chongk1 11_C_Lit_SHL

11_Chi.B_HLlinc1 11_Chi_B_HL 11_TOKpaynes1 TOK_E

11_Phylamw10 11_G6_3_HL

11_ChemShamJ1 11_G6_2_HL

11_EconLeeD1 11_G6_5_HL

11_Maths Applicationozkans1 11_Mat_AI_SL1

11_Maths Applicationleongs1 11_Mat_AI_HL1
11_Eng.B_HL1lamm1 11_EB_HL1.

11_Eng.B_HL2Cheng.C 11_EB_HL2.

Lunch

L

11_Eng_L&L_SL1wong.J 11_ELL_SL1

11_Buschinj1 11_G6_6_SH

11_Buslauhc1 11_G4_4_SH

11_Biorawatg1 11_G5_1_SH

11_Chemngaij1 11_G4_2_SH

11_Phylamw10 11_G6_3_SHL
11_EconSunL 11_G4_3_SH

11_ELit_SHLpaynes1 11_ELit_HL

11_Eng_L&L_SHLjordac1 11_ELL_HL

11_Histliveseyp1 11_G5_4_SH

11_ArtLee.R 11_G5_5_SH

11_MusicChauJ1 11_G4_7_SH

11_Biolamd1 11_G6_1_SH

11_TOKsmithj1 TOK_A

11_Phywongl2 11_G6_4_SL.

11_DTHoughton.D 11_G4_6_SH

11_Chemcheuna1 11_G5_2_SH 11_ChemShamJ1 11_G6_2_SH

11_Biogilk1 11_G4_1_SH

11_EconBaleA1 11_G5_6_SH

11_EconLeeD1 11_G6_5_SH
11_GeogBryan.W 11_G4_5_SH

11_Geoglingk1 11_G5_3_SH
11_Eng.B_HL1lamm1 11_EB_HL1

11_Eng.B_HL2Cheng.C 11_EB_HL2

Lunch

L

11_Buslauhc1 11_G4_4_HL

11_Buschinj1 11_G6_6_SH

11_Biorawatg1 11_G5_1_SH

11_Phylamw10 11_G6_3_SHL
11_EconSunL 11_G4_3_HL

11_DTHoughton.D 11_G4_6_HL

11_Eng_L&L_SHLjordac1 11_ELL_SHL

11_Histliveseyp1 11_G5_4_SH 11_Eng_L&L_SL2smitk1 11_ELL_SL2

11_ELit_SHLpaynes1 11_ELit_SHL

11_ArtLee.R 11_G5_5_SH

11_MusicChauJ1 11_G4_7_HL

11_Biolamd1 11_G6_1_SH

11_Phywongl2 11_G6_4_SL.

11_Chemngaij1 11_G4_2_HL 11_Chemcheuna1 11_G5_2_SH 11_ChemShamJ1 11_G6_2_SH

11_Biogilk1 11_G4_1_HL

11_EconBaleA1 11_G5_6_SH

11_EconLeeD1 11_G6_5_SH
11_GeogBryan.W 11_G4_5_HL

11_Geoglingk1 11_G5_3_SH

11_Eng.B_HL1lamm1 11_EB_HL1.

11_Eng.B_HL2Cheng.C 11_EB_HL2.

Lunch

L

11_Eng_L&L_SL1wong.J 11_ELL_SL1

11_Buslauhc1 11_G4_4_SH

11_Biorawatg1 11_G5_1_HL

11_Chemngaij1 11_G4_2_SH

11_EconSunL 11_G4_3_SH11_Chi.LL_SHLleungw10 11_C_L&L_HL.

11_Histliveseyp1 11_G5_4_HL

11_Maths AnalysisTsoi.T 11_Mat_AA_HL1

11_Maths Analysischenh1 11_Mat_AA_SHL1

11_Maths Analysislees2 11_Mat_AA_SL2

11_MusicChauJ1 11_G4_7_SH

11_Chi.B_HLlinc1 11_Chi_B_HL.

11_DTHoughton.D 11_G4_6_SH

11_Chemcheuna1 11_G5_2_HL

11_Biogilk1 11_G4_1_SH

11_EconBaleA1 11_G5_6_HL
11_Maths Applicationozkans1 11_Mat_AI_SL1 11_TOKpaynes1 TOK_B

11_Chi.Lit_SHLTangs1 11_C_Lit_HL1.

11_Maths Applicationleongs1 11_Mat_AI_HL1

11_TOKngaij1 TOK_D

11_GeogBryan.W 11_G4_5_SH

11_Geoglingk1 11_G5_3_HL

11_ArtLee.R / TanakaD 11_G5_5_HL

Lunch

L

11_Chi.LL_SL1caie1 11_C_L&L_SL1

11_Chi.LL_SL2yipw1 11_C_L&L_SL2

11_Chi.LL_SHLleungw10 11_C_L&L_SHL

11_Chi.LL_SL3chenw1 11_C_L&L_SL3

11_Maths AnalysisTsoi.T 11_Mat AA_H1

11_Maths Analysischenh1 11_Mat AA_SH1

11_Chi.Lit_SHLTangs1 / chongk1 11_C_Lit_SHL

11_Chi.B_HLlinc1 11_Chi_B_HL11_TOKtsuin1 TOK_C

11_Maths Applicationleongs1 11_Mat AI_H1
Lunch

L

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
10:00 - 10:30

2
10:30 - 11:00

3
11:00 - 11:30

4
11:30 - 12:00

5/Lunch
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 13:30

7
13:30 - 14:00

8
14:00 - 14:30

9
14:30 - 15:00
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12_Biogilk1 12_G4_1_HL12_Biorawatg1 12_G5_1_HL

12_Businesslauhc1 12_G4_3_HL

12_Chemngaij1 12_G4_2_HL

12_DTGrant.S 12_G4_5_HL

12_Chemlamb1 12_G5_2_HL

12_Histhodgsonm1 12_G5_4_HL

12_Geoglingk1 12_G5_3_HL

12_EconSunL 12_G4_4_HL

12_Businesschinj1 12_G6_7_HL

12_Phywongl2 12_G6_5_H

12_ChemShamJ1 12_G6_3_HL

12_TOKpaynes1 TOK_E 12_Geoglingk1 12_G4_6_HL

12_Biokuanj1 12_G6_1_HL

12_Biolamd1 12_G6_2_HL

12_Econlauhc1 12_G5_6_HL 12_Geoglamv5 12_G6_6_HL
12_ArtLaiJ5 / TanakaD 12_G5_5_HL

Lunch

L

12_Mathschenh1 12_M_HL1

12_Mathsozkans1 12_M_SL1

12_Mathskitk1 12_M_SL2

12_Mathsleongs1 12_M_SL3

12_Mathslaib1 12_MS_SL

12_Biorawatg1 12_G5_1_SHL12_C_Lit_SLTangs1 12_C_Lit_H

12_ChemShamJ1 12_G6_3_SHL

12_Phywongl2 12_G6_5_HL

12_Biolamd1 12_G6_2_SL

12_CL&L_SHLwongc2 12_C_LL_H

12_Mathschenh1 12_M_H1

12_TOKozkans1 TOK_C

12_TOKngaij1 TOK_D

12_Chemlamb1 12_G5_2_SHL

12_Geoglingk1 12_G5_3_SHL

12_Histhodgsonm1 12_G5_4_SHL
12_Phylamw10 12_G6_4_SL

12_Businesschinj1 12_G6_7_SHL

12_Chi_B_HLdongy1 12_Chi_B_H
12_ArtLaiJ5 12_G5_5_SHL

12_Biokuanj1 12_G6_1_SHL

12_TOKchinj1 TOK_B 12_Econlauhc1 12_G5_6_SHL
12_Geoglamv5 12_G6_6_SHL

Lunch

L

12_Biogilk1 12_G4_1_SH

12_Businesslauhc1 12_G4_3_SH

12_C_Lit_SLTangs1 12_C_Lit_SHL

12_Chemngaij1 12_G4_2_SH

12_C_L&L_SL2yipw1 12_C_LL_SL2

12_C_L&L_SL1caie1 12_C_LL_SL1

12_E.Lit_SHLjordac1 12_ELit_SHL

12_Eng_L&L_SL2sitk1 12_ELL_3_SL

12_EL&L_HLpaynes1 12_ELL_1_HL

12_Eng_B_HL1smithj1 12_EB_1_HL

12_CL&L_SHLwongc2 12_C_LL_SHL

12_C_L&L_SL3leungw10 12_C_LL_SL3 12_DTGrant.S 12_G4_5_SH

12_EconSunL 12_G4_4_SH

12_Eng_L&L_SL1chanh1 12_ELL_2_SL

12_Chi_B_HLdongy1 12_Chi_B_HL 12_Eng_B_HL2chungj1 12_EB_2_HL12_Geoglingk1 12_G4_6_SH

Lunch

L

12_Mathschenh1 12_M_HL1

12_Mathsozkans1 12_M_SL1

12_Mathskitk1 12_M_SL2

12_Mathsleongs1 12_M_SL3

12_Mathslaib1 12_MS_SL

12_Biorawatg1 12_G5_1_SHL12_Biogilk1 12_G4_1_SH

12_Businesslauhc1 12_G4_3_SH
12_ChemShamJ1 12_G6_3_SHL

12_Chemngaij1 12_G4_2_SH

12_Phywongl2 12_G6_5_HL

12_Biolamd1 12_G6_2_SL

12_E.Lit_SHLjordac1 12_ELit_SHL

12_Eng_L&L_SL2sitk1 12_ELL_3_SL

12_EL&L_HLpaynes1 12_ELL_1_HL

12_Eng_B_HL1smithj1 12_EB_1_HL 12_DTGrant.S 12_G4_5_SH

12_Chemlamb1 12_G5_2_SHL

12_Geoglingk1 12_G5_3_SHL

12_Histhodgsonm1 12_G5_4_SHL
12_Phylamw10 12_G6_4_SL

12_Businesschinj1 12_G6_7_SHL

12_EconSunL 12_G4_4_SH

12_Eng_L&L_SL1chanh1 12_ELL_2_SL

12_ArtLaiJ5 12_G5_5_SHL

12_Eng_B_HL2chungj1 12_EB_2_HL

12_Biokuanj1 12_G6_1_SHL

12_Geoglingk1 12_G4_6_SH 12_Econlauhc1 12_G5_6_SHL
12_Geoglamv5 12_G6_6_SHL

Lunch

L

12_C_Lit_SLTangs1 12_C_Lit_SHL

12_Eng_B_HL1smithj1 12_Eng_B1_H12_C_L&L_SL2yipw1 12_C_LL_SL2

12_C_L&L_SL1caie1 12_C_LL_SL1

12_E.Lit_SHLjordac1 12_E_Lit_H

12_EL&L_HLpaynes1 12_E_LL_H

12_CL&L_SHLwongc2 12_C_LL_SHL

12_C_L&L_SL3leungw10 12_C_LL_SL3

12_Chi_B_HLdongy1 12_Chi_B_HL 12_Eng_B_HL2chungj1 12_Eng_B2_H

Lunch

L

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
10:00 - 10:30

2
10:30 - 11:00

3
11:00 - 11:30

4
11:30 - 12:00

5/Lunch
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 13:30

7
13:30 - 14:00

8
14:00 - 14:30

9
14:30 - 15:00
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